The University of Dublin
Trinity College

Student Services Committee

There will be a meeting of the Student Services @iitee onWednesday 4 July 2007at
4.00 p.m.in theSenior Tutor’s Office.

AGENDA
Apologies
Section A
Al Minutes
Meeting of 3' May 2007 (encl)

A.2 Matters arising from the Minutes

A.3 Student Services Annual Report 2005-06
Dean of Students to introduce (encl)

A4 Draft Student Mental Health Policy & Guidelines (encl)
A.5 Student Services Management Group
A.6  Trinity College Academic Diary 2007-08

A.7  Any Other Urgent Business

A.8 Date of Next Meeting

Section B

Thereare noitemsin thissection

Section C

C.l Capitation Committee
Minutes of the meeting of QJune 2007 (encl)

C.2  Careers Advisory Service Committee
Minutes of the meeting of #8larch 2007 (encl)



C.3

CA4

C5

C.6

C.7

C.8

C.9

College Day Nursery Committee
Minutes of meeting of"3May 2007

Financial Assistance Committee
Minutes of the meeting of'oMay 2007

Student Counselling Service Committee
Minutes of the meeting of 2GFebruary 2007

Student Disability Service Committee
Minutes of the meeting ofIMay 2007

Student Disability Service
Code of Practice — Revised

Student Disability Service
Terms of Reference — revised

Student Disability Service
Risk Assessment 2006-07 — revised

(encl)

(encl)

(encl)

(encl)

(encl)

(encl)

(encl)



